
COMM SE COR, RUN W 1345.14 FT
TO W R/W SHEPHERD RD, RUN N
697.93 FT, N 980.68 FT FOR

BAKER GEORGE STEVEN/BAKER VICTORIA A
488 SW SHEPPARD WAY
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

24-5S-16-03707-009
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366,233

1419/1951 9/14/2020 LE U I 14 0

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

GEORGE STEVEN & VICTO

JASON DEREK BAKER &

1222/0472 9/29/2011 WD Q I 03 31,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

NORMAN MCGRUTHER & JI

GEORGE STEVEN & VIC
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PRMT:1:1: PEOPOLLS

BLDG:1:1: NOBI MH

000046521 Roof Replacement 12,400 02/14/2023

20807 SFR 263 06/19/2003

12384 M H 125 04/09/1997

2011HX Base Yr

424 SW SHEPPARD WAY, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 02 02 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,372 98.6490 110.49 262,082 2003 2003 0 0 0 22.00 78.00

2 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2011 Heated Area: 1408

BAS 1,408 100 1,408 121,345

FEP 140 80 112 9,653

FEP 598 80 478 41,195

FSP 138 40 55 4,740

FSP 384 40 154 13,272

FST 99 55 54 4,653

FST 189 55 104 8,963

PTO 144 5 7 603

3,100 2,372 204,424

BAS= W37 S32 E11 FEP= S7 E20 N7 W20$ E33 FEP= E26 FSP= E6 N23
W6 S23$ N23 W26 S23$ N23 FST= E21 FST=  E11 N9 W11 S9$ N9
FSP= E11 N12 W32 S12 E21$ W21 S9$ N9 PTO= E5 N12 W12 S12 E7$
W7$ .
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 604.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2003 2003 3 100 1,208

2 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 11 20 220.00 UT 2.50 2.50 100 2007 2007 3 100 550

3 0020 BARN,FR 0 100 24 34 816.00 UT 10.00 10.00 100 2007 2007 3 100 8,160

4 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 8 24 192.00 UT 2.50 2.50 100 2007 2007 3 100 480

5 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

6 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 400

17,798

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,000.00 9,000.00 9,000

2 0000 C VAC RES 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 4.51 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,000.00 9,000.00 40,590

3 0000 C VAC RES 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 10.20 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,000.00 9,000.00 91,800


